

## Eagle Island, Inc.

## **Contribution Form**

Eagle Island, Inc.

Nov - 2019

	'O Box 245 .ivingston, NJ 07039
	ivingston, NJ 0/039
Email:	uestions:
	Carole Mackenzie, VP/Treasurer
City, State, 7ID.	mackenzie@eagleisland.org 973-99
	306
Phone:	lease make <u>checks payable</u> to:
	Eagle Island, Inc.
I would like to make my donation: ☐ in memory of ☐ in honor of ☐ in celebration of	
Name	Or online: <u>eagleisland.org/donate</u>

Eagle Island, Inc. is a tax-exempt 501(c)(3), non-profit organization. Your gift is tax-deductible as allowed by law.